HA17903, HA17393 Series
Dual Comparator
Description
HA17903 and HA17393 are comparators designed for car use and control system use.
They provide wide voltage range with single power source, and the change of supply current is small,
because it is independent of the supply voltage.  They can be widely applied, such as limit comparator,
simple analog/digital converter, pulse/square wave/time delay generator, wide range VCO, MOS clock
timer, multivibrator, high voltage logic gate, etc.

70mV (1mA)
• Output voltage is compatible with CMOS logic system.
Ordering Information
Type No. Application Package
HA17903PSJ Car use DP-8
HA17903FPJ FP-8D
HA17903FPK FP-8D
HA17903PS Industrial use DP-8
HA17903FP FP-8D
HA17393 Commercial use DP-8
HA17393F FP-8D
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
HA17903, HA17393 Series
2
Pin Arrangement
– +
Vout1